It—The Daily Collegian Monday, January 14, 1974
FOR SALE
PORTABLE ROYAL SAFARI Man
uol typewriter excellent
condition. Inquire, call 234-0435
5:30-6:30 PM.
GARDEN TRACTOR ATTACH
MENTS: plow, Cultivator Har

ley Half-Helmet Sl5, 865-0310.
D Skrode, 6-7 PM
mail order guide to acoustic in-
struments and accessories. We
carry guitars as Martin. Guild.
Gibson, Ovation, Yamaha, Hoh-
ner harps, dulcimers, recorders,
banjos, books and more • and dis-
count 25%. Our catalog will be
sent out free upon request. Gui-
tars Friend, 1240 Brogan, Stock-
bridge, Mich. 49285.
SONY TC-165 STEREO Cassette
recorder, plethora of features.
Include Auto-reverse, Closed
loop. Dual Capstan, 5-6196.
MUSIC ON WHEELS 25 per cent
chscount on car stereos, AM FM
rachos, 8 track cassette players
Large selection Campus Stereo,
727 W Beaver Avenue 237 9134
:ATTENTION fill
SMALL REFRIGERATORS - for rent.
Three months - $22.50: six
months - $33.75; nine months -
$39.00. Unlimited Rentolls. 140
N. Atherton St. 238-3037.
HASSELBLAD CAMERA equip
ment. new and almost new
Beautifully priced. Bill Coleman's
238-8495.
PLANNING TO ANNOUNCE your
engagement? Do it right with
the artistry of Bill Coleman. 238-
8495.
GOING YONDER? A passport
from Bill Coleman's might
expedite it. Each morning be.
tween 9 and 10. Appointment
not needed.
PROFESSIONAL TYPIST WILL TYPE
term papers. thesis, etc. Pick-
up and delivery service, fast,
dependable service. Phone 238-
0097.
ONE UK. ,NIALE to audition for
Orchids" Dance Group.
Contact: Redale 238-0311. .
APARTMENTS
FURNISHED APARTMENT suitable
for one person. Four blocks
f,om campus. $125 all utilities
included. 238-6656.
FOR RENT: SPRING Term '2
efficiency apartment, Parkway
Plaza. male. Call 238-4283.
TRAILER FOR RENT two bed
room, 1793 North Atherton
237-5112
MALE OR FEMALE roommate
needed to shore 4•bedroom
house on E. College Ave. (1.12
miles out) $5O per month plus
utilities. 237-6170.
TUTORING IN UNDERGRADUATE
courses in Math and Physics
$3.00 per hour Come to 123
N. Barnard 2 p.m. - 12 p.m.
ONE BEDROOM UNFURNISHED
apartment to sublet immediate
ly carpeting. air-conditioned. qui
et. Location on Fairmount 237
8219 evenings.